-OP \$240.00 1443(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Security Interest recorded 3/23/89 at R/F 0644/412.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A., successor in interest to Security Pacific Business Credit		IINX/19/2003	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Keystone Marketing Services, Inc., successor in interest to Dynamark Ltd.	
Street Address:	44 Tunkhannock Avenue	
City:	Exeter	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	18643	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	1443055
Registration Number:	1443052
Registration Number:	1437943
Registration Number:	1116356
Registration Number:	1102633
Registration Number:	1095895
Registration Number:	1127479
Registration Number:	1024633
Registration Number:	1012541

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)981-4750

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215/981-4776

Email: ettricksr@pepperlaw.com

TRADEMARK REEL: 002703 FRAME: 0564

900001624

Correspondent Name: Robyn Y. Ettricks, Esquire
Address Line 1: 18th and Arch Streets
Address Line 2: 3000 Two Logan Square

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-2799

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 113076.26

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robyn Y. Ettricks

Total Attachments: 2 source=Release-P1.tif source=RELEASE-P2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002703 FRAME: 0565

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

This Release of Security Agreement is made this 19 day of 2003 by and between Keystone Marketing Services, Inc., successor in interest to Dynamark Ltd. ("Borrower") and Bank of America, N.A., successor in interest to Security Pacific Business Credit, Inc. ("Lender"), which 1988 Collateral Assignment of Trademarks was recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on March 23, 1989 at Reel 0644 and Frame 412.

WHEREAS, in connection with the 1988 Collateral Assignment of Trademarks, Borrower granted to Lender a security interest in certain trademarks ("Trademarks" as set forth in Exhibit 1 hereof); and

WHEREAS, Borrower has fully paid the indebtedness owing under the 1988 Collateral Assignment of Trademarks, and Lender desires to release and discharge its security interest in the Trademarks.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound hereby, the Lender hereby releases and remits to Borrower, without recourse, representation or warranty, any and all right, title and interest to its security interest in and to the Trademarks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, and intending to be legally bound, Lender duly executes this release by its duly authorized officer as of the day and year first above written.

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., successor in interest to SECURITY PACIFIC BUSINESS CREDIT,

GENNARIO

INC., as Lender

By:

Name:

Title:

PHLEGAL: #1456316 v2 (v7p802!.DOČ)

EXHIBIT 1

TRADEMARKS

Owner	<u>Mark</u>	Reg. No.
Keystone Marketing Services, Inc.	DIA-MAG	1,443,055
Keystone Marketing Services, Inc.	VORTEX	1,443,052
Keystone Marketing Services, Inc.	KEYSTONE RAIDER	1,437,943
Keystone Marketing Services, Inc.	K KEYSTONE (Stylized)	1,116,356
Keystone Marketing Services, Inc.	STRIKER	1,102,633
Keystone Marketing Services, Inc.	FINE WIRE	1,095,895
Keystone Marketing Services, Inc.	KLASSIC	1,127,479
Keystone Marketing Services, Inc.	MOJOCK	1,024,633
Keystone Marketing Services, Inc.	KEYSTONE	1,012,541

RECORDED: 08/25/2003